G I et St L

: LIAAND. PAGE <L
} INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NGTI6/M3008 { ) .
X ORDeR 1. 3. REQUIEITION NG & TDUCITATION RO
5 EFFCCTIVE DATE G AWARD DATE 1. PERIGD OF PIRFCHMANCGE
SLR/2014 05/716/,201¢ Ug/Gi/2008 TO 03/3L1/2013
L1 !‘-F?\-'N".I_MG USE&C_Y‘ o 3. GELIVES T8
OaH RIDGE WATIONAL LABORRTURY ORNL FHOMAS BURTON
AL 125%% POCKVILLE PIKE
NS 44 HAall S5TOPR C3RIS2ER7
us LeHARTMENT OF ENERGY RGCHYLLLE MD 20852
OAE BIDGE MNATION LABORATORY S7TER OQFFICE
BUILDING 45000 MY 6269
(bo poy. 2008
OAax RIDGE Tn 37831-2269
e Teresa Hope, Cenlructing Ofificer
teeonone N, BGS-576-0646
10 HEQUESTING AGENCY W, ENOICE DFFICE
ADM 710001 Uz WNUCZLEAR BREGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 100002 e s . .
puns: 9 ONE @HITE FLINT NORTH
45 NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMINSICHN .E PIKE
ONEOWHITE FLINT NORTH MALL3TO® O3-E17A
I 5 oY, = KE R
AR o ttooa738 RCCIVTLLE MD 20852-273E
oL sharieng ¥Mccubbin
b o 301-287-0874
12, ISSUING OFFICE 13 LEQIELATIVE AUTHORITY .
US NRC - HO Enerqy Rearcaniczation Act of 1974
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISIOR
MAlL 8TOPR 3WFE-05-CadMP
WASHINGTON DC 10555-0002 1. FROECT 1
HE7 36
th PROGECT TTTLL
DIC IKVENTORY AND CLASGSIEICATION
15, ACCIDUNTING DATA
2017~K0200-FAERASED-60-80D001L-11~6-118~NGTI6~253D
- [T} 0 2. 2 77
HEM KD SUMSLERISERVICES SuLNTITY (¥l1ed UHET PRICE AMOUNT

WET4e

Mmaster IAR: R/A
Thiis ayreement expired on March 31,
purposs of this modilization s
Luuus bu Cine euudilt GI 5400000,

rotal
Erom 37%&,00G.00 tva $725,739.42,

terms acd conditions remain the some.

Obligated Amcunt for tnis Modificatien:
Tatal Ceiling Amount: §$725,739.42
Total Obligated Amounz: $725,739.42

2013. The
to deobligate

rheratore tha
obligaved amount for thnis awars is changed
All ourhe: i

5260, 51

23, PFAYMENT mw% /_>’\
o /

24 TOTAL AMCUSHT
~$Z80.5¢

T GOVERNMENT REPREGENTATVE ;ne'uvxcmy

/ 20a. mo—niu%?mm ™ %nm
i
l§4/(2;0 /s

" ANULE.. .

— - =\
i Teresé R. Hope, Contracting Officer

e, CONTRACTING OFFICER
SHARLENZ #4. MCCUBHILN

W7

W&/,m/ 4 ‘




, 1.1AANO. PAGE oF
N .%UERAGENCYAGREEMENT N6736/M0008 1 1
|2. ORDER NO. 3. REQUISITION NO. 4. SOLICITATION NO

5. EFFECTIVE DATE
05/18/2014

6. AWARD DATE

05/18/2014

7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
08/01/2009 TO 03/31/2013

8. SERVICING AGENCY

OAK RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY ORNL
ALC:
DUNS: +4:

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

ORK RIDGE NATION LABORATORY SITE OFFICE
BUILDING 4500N MS €269

PO BOX 2008

ORAK RIDGE TN 37831-6269
Teresa Hope,

865-576~0646

POC Contracting Officer

TELEPHONE NO.

9. DELIVER TO
THOMAS "'BURTON

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
MAIL 3TOP CSBC2A7
ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10. REQUESTING AGENCY

ADM

ALC: 3100001

DUNS: +4:

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Sharlene Mccubbin

TELEPHONENO. 3(Q1-287-0874

11. INVOICE OFFICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMIS3ION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP O3-E17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

12. ISSUING OFFICE

US NRC - HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14. PROJECT ID
N6736

15, PROJECT TITLE
DIC INVENTORY AND CLASSIFICATION

16. ACCOUNTING DATA

2012-X0200-FEEBASED-60-60D001-11-6-119-N6736-253D

17. 18
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES

19. 20. 21,
QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE

22,
AMOUNT

N6736
Master IAA: N/A
This agreement expired on March 31,

funds in the amount of $260.58.

from $726,000.00 to $725,739.42.
terms and conditions remain the same.
Obligated Bmount for this Modification:
Total Ceiling Amount: $725,739.42
Total Obligated Amount: $725,739.42

2013.
purpose of this modification is to deobligate
Therefore the
total obligated amount for this award is changeg
All other

$260.58§

The -

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS

24. TOTAL AMOUNT

-5260.58

25a. SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (SERVICING)

RNMENT REPRESENTATIVE (REQ

TING)

25b. NAME AND TITLE 25¢c. DATE

26b. CONTRACTING OFFICER
SHARLENE M. MCCUBBIN

[26¢. DATE:
|57 /;a//oca/ g



